
                              

(As Per PPRA Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)
01 Name of Procuring Agency 

02 Method of Procuring 

03 Title of Procurement 

04 Tender Inquiry No 

05 PPRA Ref No. (TSE) 

06 Date & Time of Bid Closing 

07 Date & Time of Bid Opening 

08 No. of Bid Received 

09 Criteria of Bid Evaluation 

10 Detail of Bid (s) Evaluation 
 
 

S. 
No. 

Name of 
Bidder 

Technical
(If Applicable)

 1. M/s. Pirbhoy & Sons N/A 

2. M/s. Gulzar & Co  N/A 

 
 
Lowest Evaluated Bidder:-  M/s. Pirbhoy & Sons
 

11.   Any other additional /supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share (DTC Report 
Comparative  Statement). 

 
Signature 
Official Stamp 
 

 

Head Office.  I. I. Chundrigar Road, Karachi Phone # 99214530
 

                        Dated:

EVALUATION REPORT 
(As Per PPRA Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004) 

 

Karachi Port Trust 

SSTE ( Single Stage One Envelops) 

MAINTENANCE / RENOVATION OF SECRETARY OFFICE & CHIEF 
ENGINEER OFFICE AT 2ND FLOOR AT KPT HEAD OFFICE. 

 
E/N-21089) 

TS476939E 

25-04-2024  at 11.00 Hrs 

25-04-2024  at 11.30 Hrs 

02 (Two) Nos. 

Lowest Bid 

As Per Department Tender Committee Report.  

Marks 

Evaluated Cost 

Rule / Regulation /
SBD / Policy / Basis of 
Rejection/Acceptance

as per R
Rules,2004

Technical         
Applicable) 

Financial                            
(If Applicable) 

 N/A Rs. 968,717.92 1

 N/A Rs. 995,770.12 2

M/s. Pirbhoy & Sons 

Any other additional /supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share (DTC Report 

 

Head Office.  I. I. Chundrigar Road, Karachi Phone # 99214530-40     Fax #99214329-30

Dated: 07-07-2022 

MAINTENANCE / RENOVATION OF SECRETARY OFFICE & CHIEF 
FLOOR AT KPT HEAD OFFICE.  

Rule / Regulation / 
SBD / Policy / Basis of 
Rejection/Acceptance 

as per Rule 35 of PP 
Rules,2004 

1ST  Lowest 

2nd Lowest 

Any other additional /supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share (DTC Report            and 

30 



 


